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LEITNER, WILLIAMS,
DOOLEY & NAPOLITAN, PLLC
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PRESENTERS

Anthony M. “Tony” Noel, Esq.
Brad A. Fraser, Esq.

Frank L. Day, Esq.

Christen C. Blackburn, Esqg.
Charles W. Poss, Esg.
Benjamin T. Reese, Esq.

TO REGISTER

Please email Mary Gadd to re-
serve your seat, Limited seating!

mary.gadd@leitnerfirm.com

(Or call 800.421.0979 x 3399)

Please include your company
name & contact information.

YVENUE

QHR Conference Center
(Maryland Farms Area)

105 Continental Place
Brentwood, Tennessee
Jackson Hall Room

Click here for directions or go to
http://
guorumconferencecenter.com/
directions

ANNUAL LABOR & EMPLOYMENT
LAW SEMINAR

e

THURSDAY MAY 8, 2014

QHR Conference Center
Brentwood, Tennessee; 8am-3pm
Applied for General HRCI credit

P

NEW AGENDAI MORE GREAT TOPICSI!

Please join us for our
Annual Labor & Employment Law Seminar
at the QHR Conference Center in Brentwood,
TN. New this year ~ Breakfast with Attorneys!
Personal Q&A with the attorneys regarding
your questions on seminar topics!
Breakfast & Lunch Provided.
This is a EREE Seminar! HRCI credit applied for.

Topics this year will include:
- Progressive Discipline/ Documentation
- Social Media
- FMLA
- Workers’ Compensation
- Interplay of Topics (ADA/ FMLA/ WC) with
Compliance & Retaliatory Issues

AGENDA

8:00-8:30 am
8:30-9:00
9:00-10:30
10:30-10:45
10:45-11:30
11:30-12:30
12:30-2:00
2:00-2:15
2:15-3:00 pm

Check-in

Breakfast with Attorneys and Q&A
Classes

Break

Classes

Lunch

Classes

Break

Classes
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