

ANNUAL LABOR & EMPLOYMENT LAW SEMINAR

THURSDAY MAY 8, 2014

QHR Conference Center
Brentwood, Tennessee; 8am-3pm
Applied for General HRCI credit

PRESENTERS

- Anthony M. "Tony" Noel, Esq.
- Brad A. Fraser, Esq.
- Frank L. Day, Esq.
- Christen C. Blackburn, Esq.
- Charles W. Poss, Esq.
- Benjamin T. Reese, Esq.

TO REGISTER

Please email Mary Gadd to reserve your seat, Limited seating! mary.gadd@leitnerfirm.com

(Or call 800.421.0979 x 3399)

Please include your company name & contact information.

VENUE

QHR Conference Center (Maryland Farms Area) 105 Continental Place Brentwood, Tennessee Jackson Hall Room Click here for directions or go to http:// quorumconferencecenter.com/ directions

NEW AGENDA! MORE GREAT TOPICS!

Please join us for our
Annual Labor & Employment Law Seminar
at the QHR Conference Center in Brentwood,
TN. New this year ~ Breakfast with Attorneys!
Personal Q&A with the attorneys regarding
your questions on seminar topics!
Breakfast & Lunch Provided.

This is a <u>FREE</u> Seminar! HRCI credit applied for.
Topics this year will include:

- Progressive Discipline/ Documentation
 - Social Media
 - FMLA
 - Workers' Compensation
- Interplay of Topics (ADA/ FMLA/ WC) with Compliance & Retaliatory Issues

AGENDA

8:00-8:30 am	Check-in
8:30-9:00	Breakfast with Attorneys and Q&A
9:00-10:30	Classes
10:30-10:45	Break
10:45-11:30	Classes
11:30-12:30	Lunch
12:30-2:00	Classes
2:00-2:15	Break
2:15-3:00 pm	Classes